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CENTRAL BOARD OF SECONDARY EDUCATION
SENIOR SCHOOL CERTIFICATE EXAMINATION (CLASS XIl) RESULTS 2021

ROLL NO 25651929

CANDIDATE NAME MOHD SAMEER

MOTHER'S NAME SHOKEEN JAHAN

FATHER'S NAME MUSTAKEEM AHMAD

SCHOOL NAME GANDHI NAGAR PUB SCH GANDHI NGR

MORADABAD UP

S.CODE SUBJECT TH PRAC./IA/PROJ. TOTAL
301 ENGLISH CORE 036 018 054
048 PHYSICAL EDUCATION 048 024 072
030 ECONOMICS 033 016 049
054 BUSINESS STUDIES 039 016 055
055 ACCOUNTANCY 033 016 049
500 WORK EXPERIENCE

502 PHY & HEALTH EDUCA

503 GENERAL STUDIES

RESULT : PASS

GRADE

D2

C2

D2

D2

D2

B1

B2

B1

< Get your Authentic Marksheet

Get your Authentic Digital Mark sheet and certificate in DigiLocker
(https://www.digilocker.gov.in)

R.L. - Result Later (Your result is under preparation and it will be declared soon)

N.E. - Not Eligible ABST - Absent

R.W. - Result Withheld N.R. - Not Registered

SJD - Subjudice UFM - Unfair Means

COMP - Compartment XXXX - Appeared for Improvement

https://results.digitallocker.gov.in/cbseXI112021.html
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